L09000102039

,								
(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL								
(Business Entity Name)								
,								
(Document Number)								
(Bocument Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:								
, openim med a ming smeet								
·								

Office Use Only



500161223485

10/06/09--01026--023 **130.00

FILED
2009 OCT 2.1 PM 3: 25
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

C. LEWIS

OCT 22 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Sect Division of Corpo						
SUBJI	ECT:	Picture P	erfect	Lands	caping L	LC	
		Name of Limi	ted Liab	ility Comp	any		
The en	nclosed Articles of Or	ganization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for filir	ıg.		
Please	return all correspond	lence concerning this mat	ter to th	e followin	g:		
		J		Elmquist	<u>.</u>		
			Name o	of Person			
		Picture Pe			ping LLC		
	Firm/Company						
	5700 SW 9TH ST						
			Ad	iress			
	PLANTATION FL 33317-4704						
		Ci	ty/State a	ind Zip Cod	le		
•		E-mail address: (to be used	for future	e annual rep	ort notificatio	n)	······································
For fur	rther information con	cerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
	Jason E		_ at (954)		1883
	Name of P	erson		Area Cod	e & Daytime '	Telephon	e Number
Enclos	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:					
] \$125.		\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	rtified Co	ng Fee & opy oy is enclosed)	Co Co	60.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy dditional copy is enclosed
	; [Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314		Registrate Division Clifton I 2661 Ex	fourier Addration Section of Corporat Building ecutive Cent see, FL 3230	ions er Circl	e



October 7, 2009

JASON ELMQUIST / PICTURE PERFECT LANDSCAPING LLC 5700 SW 9TH ST. PLANTATION, FL 33317-4704

SUBJECT: PICTURE PERFECT LANDSCAPING LLC

Ref. Number: W09000044738

JIE

We have received your document for PICTURE PERFECT LANDSCAPING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P02000060146.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6047.

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 409A00032368

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
J.L.E PICTURE PERFECT L (Must and with the words "Limited Liability	ANDSCAPING LLC y Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	uning office of the Vincinal Vishiller Common in
The maning address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5700 SW 9 STREET PLANTATION . FL 33317	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re	red Agent. You must designate an individual or an prham
JASON ELM	
Name	TO I
5700 SW 9 S	TREET FOR 23
Florida street address (P.O. E	
PLANTATION, FL 3331	FL.
City, State, and	l Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

02:51 22-01-6002

EIN: 27-1164919

FILED

Page 1 of 2

2009 OCT 24 PM 3: 25

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: SECRETA Tall AHA Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM JASON ELMQUIST 5700 SW 9 STREET (OPTION or 90 days after the date of filing: or 90 days after the date of filing. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) JASON ELMQUIST Typed or printed name of signee	The name and address	of each Manager	or Managing Member is as fol-	lows: SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE.
(Use attachment if necessary) RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	"MGR" = Manager		Name and Address:	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGRM			
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) JASON ELMQUIST Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	(Use attachment if neo	essary)		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) JASON ELMQUIST Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	an effective date is listed, t	he date must be sp	te of filing: pecific and cannot be more the	(OPTIONAL) an five business days pri
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) JASON ELMQUIST Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	REQUIRED SIGNA	TURE:	In and	
of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) JASON ELMQUIST Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Sign	ature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a	member.
Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	oft	his document constitut	es an affirmation under the penalties	ecution of perjury
Filing Fees:				
	Filing Fees:	Typed	or printed name of signee	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation			ar and an area	

Page 2 of 2

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)